
PREMADE BOUQUETS

FALL
flowertrading.com



176896S*
SMALL

176896L*
LARGE

4 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
3 Solidago
3 Pompon Daisy Red
1 Green Pittosporum

8 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
5 Solidago
4 Pompon Daisy Red
1 Green Pittosporum

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box

Eco 

Quarter

Half

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe

4

12

26

2

8

16

 $40.00 

 $80.00 

 $162.00 

 $10.00 

 $6.67 

 $6.23 

 $17.85 

 $10.10 

 $9.66 

 $35.70 

 $80.80 

 $154.60 

Delivered to ANY Florist shop Please contact Juan Santiago Rodriguez with any questions (305) 592-4547 x155     
Order deadline is Wednesday, November 10th. Last delivery date is Wednesday, November 24th *Without container, Only flowers

Amber Waves



 Fields of Europe for Fall

Delivered to ANY Florist shop Please contact Juan Santiago Rodriguez with any questions (305) 592-4547 x155     
Order deadline is Wednesday, November 10th. Last delivery date is Wednesday, November 24th *Without container, Only flowers

167664S*
SMALL

167664M*
MEDIUM

167664L*
LARGE

167664XL*
EXTRA LARGE

1 Lily Asiatic Orange
2 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
2 Sunflower
3 Pompon Daisy Dark Bronze
3 Pompon Daisy Red
3 Solidago
3 Green Pittosporum

2 Lily Asiatic Orange
3 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
3 Sunflower
4 Pompon Daisy Dark Bronze
3 Pompon Daisy Red
3 Solidago
3 Green Pittosporum

3 Lily Asiatic Orange
4 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
4 Sunflower
5 Pompon Daisy Dark Bronze
4 Pompon Daisy Red
4 Solidago
3 Green Pittosporum

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

 $38.80 

 $76.40 

 $154.20 

 $9.70 

 $6.37 

 $5.93 

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe Stem Count Farm Recipe

4

12

26

2

8

16

2

4

12

1

4

10

 $35.00 

 $78.00 

 $149.00 

 $17.50 

 $9.75 

 $9.31 

 $19.40 

 $14.90 

 $12.15  

 $38.80 

 $59.60 

 $145.80 

 $32.70 

 $17.20 

 $15.20 

 $32.70 

 $68.80 

 $152.00 

0 Lily Asiatic Orange
1 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
1 Sunflower
3 Pompon Daisy Dark Bronze
2 Pompon Daisy Red
2 Solidago
2 Green Pittosporum



Fields of Europe for Fall Basket

176874S*
SMALL

176874M*
MEDIUM

1 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
2 Sunflower
0 Lily Asiatic Orange
3 Pompon Daisy Red
2 Minicarnation Fancy Orange
1 Solidago
3 Green Pittosporum

3 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
3 Sunflower
1 Lily Asiatic Orange
3 Pompon Daisy Red
1 Minicarnation Fancy Orange
2 Solidago
4 Green Pittosporum

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

 

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe

2

10

22

1

6

14

 $30.80 

 $70.00 

 $141.80 

 $15.40 

 $7.00 

 $6.45 

$28.40 

 $10.73 

 $9.61 

 $28.40 

 $64.40 

 $134.60 

176874L*
LARGE

5 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
4 Sunflower
2 Lily Asiatic Orange
4 Pompon Daisy Red
1 Minicarnation Fancy Orange
3 Solidago
4 Green Pittosporum

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

1

4

10

$30.90 

 $15.40 

 $13.40 

 $30.90 

 $61.60 

 $134.00 

Delivered to ANY Florist shop Please contact Juan Santiago Rodriguez with any questions (305) 592-4547 x155     
Order deadline is Wednesday, November 10th. Last delivery date is Wednesday, November 24th *Without container, Only flowers

* Bouquet version, Without container, ONLY flowers



Fields of Europe for Fall Centerpiece

Delivered to ANY Florist shop Please contact Juan Santiago Rodriguez with any questions (305) 592-4547 x155     
Order deadline is Wednesday, November 10th. Last delivery date is Wednesday, November 24th *Without container, Only flowers

91926S*
SMALL

91926M*
MEDIUM

91926L*
LARGE

91926XL*
EXTRA LARGE

2 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
2 Sunflower
1 Lily Asiatic Orange
5 Pompon Daisy Red
0 Minicarnation Fancy Orange
4 Solidago
4 Green Pittosporum

4 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
3 Sunflower
2 Lily Asiatic Orange
5 Pompon Daisy Red
0 Minicarnation Fancy Orange
5 Solidago
4 Green Pittosporum

6 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
4 Sunflower
3 Lily Asiatic Orange
5 Pompon Daisy Red
0 Minicarnation Fancy Orange
6 Solidago
4 Green Pittosporum

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

 $31.20 

 $72.00 

 $146.20 

 $15.60 

 $7.20 

 $6.65  

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe Stem Count Farm Recipe

2

10

22

1

8

16

1

6

12

1

4

10

 $28.25 

 $76.00 

 $145.00  

 $28.25 

 $9.50 

 $9.06  

 $30.35 

 $12.68 

 $12.10   

 $30.35 

 $76.10 

 $145.20  

 $32.68 

 $17.18 

 $15.18  

 $32.68 

 $68.72 

 $151.80 

0 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
2 Sunflower
0 Lily Asiatic Orange
4 Pompon Daisy Red
3 Minicarnation Fancy Orange
1 Solidago
4 Green Pittosporum

* Bouquet version, Without Candle, ONLY flowers



Harvest Glow Bouquet

174303S*
SMALL

174303M*
MEDIUM

2 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
2 Solidago
2 Green Safari Sunset
2 Pompon Button Red
2 Pompon Button Bronze
0 Hypericum Red
1 Sunflower
2 Green Pittosporum
1 Green Eucalyptus Parvifolia

4 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
3 Solidago
2 Green Safari Sunset
2 Pompon Button Red
3 Pompon Button Bronze
2 Hypericum Red
2 Sunflower
2 Green Pittosporum
1 Green Eucalyptus Parvifolia

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

 

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe

2

10

22

1

6

14

 $32.56 

 $78.80 

 $161.16  

 $16.28 

 $7.88 

 $7.33 

 $29.73 

 $12.06 

 $10.94 

 $29.73 

 $72.38 

 $153.22  

174303L*
LARGE

7 Rose 50 Cms Bicolor Orange
3 Solidago
2 Green Safari Sunset
2 Pompon Button Red
3 Pompon Button Bronze
3 Hypericum Red
2 Sunflower
2 Green Pittosporum
2 Green Eucalyptus Parvifolia

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

1

4

10

 $32.10 

 $16.60 

 $14.60  

 $32.10 

 $66.40 

 $146.00  

Delivered to ANY Florist shop Please contact Juan Santiago Rodriguez with any questions (305) 592-4547 x155     
Order deadline is Wednesday, November 10th. Last delivery date is Wednesday, November 24th *Without container, Only flowers

* Bouquet version, Without container, ONLY flowers



Plum Crazy for Fall

183657S*
SMALL

183657M*
MEDIUM

2 Rose 50 Cms Lavender
2 Mums Disbud Bronze
2 Pompon Daisy Lavender
1 Minicarnation Orange
1 Hypericum Red
1 Solidago
0 Aster Purple
1 Statice Purple
1 Green Pittosporum

3 Rose 50 Cms Lavender
2 Mums Disbud Bronze
2 Pompon Daisy Lavender
2 Minicarnation Orange
2 Hypericum Red
2 Solidago
2 Aster Purple
2 Statice Purple
1 Green Pittosporum

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

 

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe

4

10

26

2

6

16

 $41.20 

 $74.00 

 $169.80  

 $10.30 

 $7.40 

 $6.53  

 $18.00 

 $11.33 

 $9.81 

 $36.00 

 $68.00 

 $157.00   

183657L*
LARGE

4 Rose 50 Cms Lavender
4 Mums Disbud Bronze
3 Pompon Daisy Lavender
3 Minicarnation Orange
3 Hypericum Red
2 Solidago
3 Aster Purple
2 Statice Purple
1 Green Pittosporum

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

1

4

10

 $31.50 

 $16.00 

 $14.00  

 $31.50 

 $64.00 

$140.00   

Delivered to ANY Florist shop Please contact Juan Santiago Rodriguez with any questions (305) 592-4547 x155     
Order deadline is Wednesday, November 10th. Last delivery date is Wednesday, November 24th *Without container, Only flowers


